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BITCOIN

£35801907d2451279f9bd4d8el18dec3%94ad762a3907e
4236c12cbf98c1141126

Aug 05, 2023 - 16:51 (UTC)
In block 801,811 - CONFIRMED

0.00041079 BTC - 11.93 USD

Address Id Amount
bclg058frcg2x4avh3knjzsvx93ydjs7y9a - 1.72721717 BTC&
8x0268vud505umlapS2qqrgdzed 50,199.82 USD
Address Id Amount

1H57eusAXgZj3urtSpZAwleEy6PQiFExjz + 0.00050578 BTC&
14.69 USD

36YxxKapRnJyLVnQ4pFuXngCDsYYE8Xjlqg + 0.00050580 BTC &
14.70 USD

bclgr4f8cwa8n51lhcggls5r9ahh6jasz7ux + 0.00065460 BTC &
tcuecbbd 19.02 USD

bclgxx2x3jdte3r762vp6f97r3m29jpn3vy + 0.00110080 BTC&
hefSp7n 31.99 USD
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f35801907d2451279f9bd4d8e18dec394ad762a3907e4236c12cbf98c114f126
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f35801907d2451279f9bd4d8e18dec394ad762a3907e4236c12cbf98c114f126
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/block/801811
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q058frcq2x4avh3knjzsvx93ydjs7y9a8xq268vud505uml4p52qqrgdzed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q058frcq2x4avh3knjzsvx93ydjs7y9a8xq268vud505uml4p52qqrgdzed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1H57eusAXgZj3urtSpZAw1eEy6PQiFExjz
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3GYxxKapRnJyLVnQ4pFuXnqCDsYYE8Xj1q
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qr4f8cwa8n5lhcqg0s5r9ahh6jasz7uxtcuec66
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qr4f8cwa8n5lhcqg0s5r9ahh6jasz7uxtcuec66
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qxx2x3jdte3r762vp6f97r3m29jpn3vyhef5p7n
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qxx2x3jdte3r762vp6f97r3m29jpn3vyhef5p7n
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Address Id

1912pjan5Nvx7RSUrkgjwW8cWNX9KuRhhn

16s4knB83V18uW8ZpygilHBSEVCz1Tg9Bv

1L5gFx8v9YFotic76Ao0KgR844zEckDT9if

32zn5jZ4FfZmgjRSXXEEbwSof31KFWUEFME

bclg2kdOvajalnmjselatpszxjax9glsyxu

uSynekg

3N3rCE8zVr2gbrRQuhiSfjUcpkGTBbGmtg

17bhdjM71qZbPpMWGBJEiXVpyEVoxULLXu

INtgcvLVAxH6wzeWbAUppc37UYsprwPHRC

bclgqztOdmyztffx2avtex9cqgqwOdéqjvm9

gh02hxy

bclga320vda9002ulh2ugwuu4clgluefs2q
j7fzpjm

bclgq9291jnd3hjsepr689y77yem7wckz8ahq

kQawc?2p

324CFt09TM9Z2S7Zbo4QCGKgxPNNzTn822PB

3NkGoCBFf8RWJE9ZzjDilBL4h418FEKNG4C

Amount

+ 0.00139781

40.62 USD

0.00139781
40.62 USD

0.00139781
40.62 USD

0.00139781
40.62 USD

0.00169508
49.26 USD

0.00199404
57.95 USD

0.00228984
66.55 USD

0.00229024
66.56 USD

0.00229029
66.56 USD

0.00258695
75.18 USD

0.00288427
83.82 USD

0.00288451
83.83 USD

0.00288503
83.85 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1912pjan5Nvx7RSUrkqjwW8cWNX9KuRhhn
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Gs4knB83V18uW8Zpygi1HBsEVCz1Tg9Bv
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1L5gFx8v9YFotic76AoKgR844zEckDT9if
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/32zn5jZ4fZmqjRSXxEEbw5of31kFWUEfME
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q2kd0vajalnmjselatpszxj4x9glsyxuu5ynekg
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q2kd0vajalnmjselatpszxj4x9glsyxuu5ynekg
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3N3rCE8zVr2gbrRQuhiSfjUcpkGTBbGmtg
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/17bhdjM71qZbPpMWGBjEiXVpyEVoxULLXu
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NtgcvLVAxH6wzeWbAUppc37UYsprwPHRc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qqzt0dmyztffx2avtcx9cqqw0d6qjvm9qh02hxy
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qqzt0dmyztffx2avtcx9cqqw0d6qjvm9qh02hxy
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qa320vda9002ulh2ugwuu4clgluefs2qj7fzpjm
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qa320vda9002ulh2ugwuu4clgluefs2qj7fzpjm
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q99ljnd3hjsepr689y77yem7wckz8ahqk0awc2p
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q99ljnd3hjsepr689y77yem7wckz8ahqk0awc2p
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/324CFto9TM9ZSZbo4QCGKgxPNNzTn822PB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3NkGoCBFf8RWJE9zjDi1BL4h418FEKNG4c

B

Address Id

bclqgsf55rkdzé63anquukdplkhm3smkx8d7f

bwvwwxp

bclquu7udBOSvijkwed70ywsewggds5au2ms53

wxunygv

397BH8SymWVXTSphYf6UMr4swjPEL16ZXiR

39CkwdTwecc5CkGstAiEgpnKaUgwESvapvl

3CwrLxhXbb9ZRHzVbTGXEZtJzkiKwhSUgx

bclg9pgpngveexeh5qgcphvechrev4dhn7uvld

jdcavgs

bclgfdscfu8g7uef9wlns8dglrfndz3ndéj

vitrnkt0

bclgnujgOr2swsugep039fvkw8eaSs5wguf

shpvnsu

bclghp8zz8uz69r9mzw?a0hb6klqrl8e59te

pvaéguw

bclgm?vkenyd84svwrnlgge7ch2x4u57hz4

tgjfswu

377x1U1WH78sXRdu8jorfD7SPmfATdeE9k

36QfwUVZiYuBWEnhimHdjvfeuJU7vCs8uA

bclg5j4fkrfgmtddgnzg8undnm5sOcphaxy

Lc7dgkw

Amount

+ 0.00288520

83.85 USD

0.00288677
83.90 USD

0.00288677
83.90 USD

0.00318172
92.47 USD

0.00347847
101.09 USD

0.00347934
101.12 USD

0.00347947
101.12 USD

0.00347982
101.13 USD

0.00348191
101.19 USD

0.00407404
118.40 USD

0.00437124
127.04 USD

0.00496978
144.44 USD

0.00585793
170.25 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qsf55rkdz63anquukdplkhm3smkx8d7f6wvwwxp
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qsf55rkdz63anquukdplkhm3smkx8d7f6wvwwxp
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1quu7ud05vjkwed70ywsewgq0s5au2m53wxunygv
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1quu7ud05vjkwed70ywsewgq0s5au2m53wxunygv
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/39jBH8SymWVXT5phYf6UMr4swjPE16ZXiR
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/39CkwdTwcc5CkGstAiEgpnKaUqwESv4pv1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3CwrLxhXbb9ZRHzVbTGxEZtJzkiKwhSUgx
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q9pqpnqveexeh5qcphvchreu4hn7uvldjdc4vqs
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q9pqpnqveexeh5qcphvchreu4hn7uvldjdc4vqs
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qfdscfu8q7uef9wlns8dglrfndz3nd6jvtrnkt0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qfdscfu8q7uef9wlns8dglrfndz3nd6jvtrnkt0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qnujg0r2swsuqep039fvkw8ea5s5wgufshpvnsu
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qnujg0r2swsuqep039fvkw8ea5s5wgufshpvnsu
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qhp8zz8uz69r9mzw9a0h6klqrl8e59tepva6guw
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qhp8zz8uz69r9mzw9a0h6klqrl8e59tepva6guw
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qm9vkcnyd84svwrnlgqe7ch2x4u57hz4tgjfswu
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qm9vkcnyd84svwrnlgqe7ch2x4u57hz4tgjfswu
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/377xiU1WH78sXRdu8jorfD7SPmfATdeE9k
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/36QfwUVZiYuBWEnh1mHdjvfeuJU7vCs8uA
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q5j4fkrfqmtddqnzg8undnm5s0cphaxylc7dqkw
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q5j4fkrfqmtddqnzg8undnm5s0cphaxylc7dqkw

B

Address Id

bclg26yemhtgpejq8236tfdhpd2h3v4wkhx

74ttwgb

bclggutf3ggwirve7wdj8quzfpnnéOcytOz

duzujdr

bclg43g0wf6jspOfw2me?5wlw34h7z2amfr

nvd39gh

bclg9xj3cyqs9c67rxdsp5avzdOyn27ag27

xnéysgh

SNTH2yKgBbrwzGldkaZLFX6EoWsxmG9Lps

161rgijm8c4GDzhtejAQdkASYFiRCywTHa

36LWAh64F9VEDYjrbapbFZ5c1iBRwtXSnH

14A21.2aTX89Z4t8rY3NXdsdtZX7P7wmisB

396GKtKaFPcdF3bny551c3HGGhQjén2akKSs

bclqvzcqd9unx1llruxqzqc47x6a2335wu3z

sa4cbb66

1EDXwSSzKUHMivalqé6uJ3ubsGd32kJbNd

bclgnj3jp2fgjpamuxmlm5f35m4e075kmt2

e9c28mz

bclq7vOsmhhf7he8yc9ynv28ztfqgwcéets

naftvlu

+

+

+

+

+

Amount

0.00585910
170.28 USD

0.00615718
178.95 USD

0.00645235
187.53 USD

0.00645765
187.68 USD

0.00674998
196.18 USD

0.00704856
204.85 USD

0.00734434
213.45 USD

0.00764201
222.10 USD

0.00764351
222.15 USD

0.00853603
248.09 USD

0.00883344
256.73 USD

0.00898280
261.07 USD

0.01181399
343.36 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q26yemhtgpejq8236tfdhpd2h3v4wkhx74ttwg6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q26yemhtgpejq8236tfdhpd2h3v4wkhx74ttwg6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qgutf3gqw4rv97wdj8quzfpnn60cyt0zduzujdr
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qgutf3gqw4rv97wdj8quzfpnn60cyt0zduzujdr
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q43q0wf6jsp0fw2me95wlw34h7z2amfrnvd39qh
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q43q0wf6jsp0fw2me95wlw34h7z2amfrnvd39qh
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q9xj3cyqs9c67rxdsp5avzd0yn27ag27xn6ysgh
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q9xj3cyqs9c67rxdsp5avzd0yn27ag27xn6ysgh
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3NTH2yKqBbrwzG1dkaZLFX6EoWsxmG9Lps
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/161rgijm8c4GDzhtejAQdkASyFiRCywTHa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/36LWAh64f9vEbYjrbapbFZ5c1iBRwtXSnH
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/14A2L2aTX8gZ4t8rY3NXdsdtZX7P7wmisB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/396GKtKaFPcdF3bny551c3HGGhQj6n2aKS
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qvzcqd9unxllruxqzqc47x6a9335wu3zsa4c666
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qvzcqd9unxllruxqzqc47x6a9335wu3zsa4c666
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1EDXwSSzKUHMiva1q66uJ3ubsGd32kJbNd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qnj3jp2fgjp4muxmlm5f35m4e075kmt2e9c28mz
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qnj3jp2fgjp4muxmlm5f35m4e075kmt2e9c28mz
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q7v0smhhf7he8yc9ynv28ztfqgwc6et5nafvl9u
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q7v0smhhf7he8yc9ynv28ztfqgwc6et5nafvl9u

B

Address Id

bclgjfeqyq3rs1jw591tnd053h3pbu7fcce

Qe49ftc

16PSEETzgZLmAcAG6Xx6V6iPioHcL2sthrY

bclgxdsq697tkggagczuvgpijOwamhyréevz8

hhusdx5

16rE9Ehxcn1txZ1UzpbWMJFpp13hE2CKN3

3FVsVEsSEPeFCKkTulPE9s9SUSZyKcKgWsmw

bclgmSmdvfhOcreu2sdpxjw4rxnyurg3dwmr

zzeufqgb

1L7Kc8N9Qb2Fj8d7k4XxugRé6vgZgDexhmij

bclgxavdsquuk793n156exnq7y850s9153c

5583Kkyu

1EKaLx1fgJewbAMiXnsaFJEPkFdCgPzHCm

39pTStuQjjNyCmgNUtSKUKGRRSFbZ7dKGu

3Jg2pzeuuPPa92bvG6NwtantfZYggECWD7p

IMhoavFctXBWyYU4véaTarxz2PLK8cXMeV

bclgqvwf8dfxrmzcd54p9ftoéu37agl7wgnyn

wé6KKkxy3

Amount

+ 0.01328869

386.22 USD

0.01358598
394.86 USD

0.01403897
408.02 USD

0.01478169
429.61 USD

0.01537868
446 .96 USD

0.01775169
515.93 USD

0.01775169
515.93 USD

0.01923428
559.02 USD

0.02102235
610.99 USD

0.02132629
619.82 USD

0.02429311
706.05 USD

0.02666626
775.02 USD

0.02667293
775.22 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qjfeqyq3rsljw59ltnd053h3p6u7fccc0e49ftc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qjfeqyq3rsljw59ltnd053h3p6u7fccc0e49ftc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/16PSEETzgZLmAcAG6x6V6iPioHcL2sthrY
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qxdsq697tkggqczuvgpj0w4mhyr6evz8hhusdx5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qxdsq697tkggqczuvgpj0w4mhyr6evz8hhusdx5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/16rE9Ehxcn1txZ1UzpbWMJFpp13hE2CKN3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3FVsVEsEPeFCkTu1PE9s9SU5ZyKcKqWsmw
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qm5mdvfh0creu2sdpxjw4rxnyurg3wmrzzeufg6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qm5mdvfh0creu2sdpxjw4rxnyurg3wmrzzeufg6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1L7Kc8N9Qb2Fj8d7k4XxuqR6vgZgDcxhmj
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qxavdsguuk7q3nl56exnq7y850s9l53c5583kyu
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qxavdsguuk7q3nl56exnq7y850s9l53c5583kyu
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1EKaLx1fgJewbAMiXnsaFJEPkFdCgPzHCm
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/39pTStuQjjNyCmqNUtSKuKGRRSFbZ7dKGu
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3Jq2pzeuuPPa92bvG6NwtanfZYggECWD7p
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1MhoavFctXBWyYU4v6aTarxz2PLK8cXMeV
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qvwf8dfxrmzcd54p9ft6u37ag07wgnynw6kkxy3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qvwf8dfxrmzcd54p9ft6u37ag07wgnynw6kkxy3

B

Address Id

bclgycgtOprg4drdv3drzzzjkggargd26yz

vee380z

bclgfznpwfhggxtem4flOyc9mes70e0u8hx

1r3zghu

bclgdkvijgjtyzxaec57pe4wue885c7hkdal

svgxm8é

1JJK8gAMKRBp1rQgVZm8AmMWXyulLhvizné

1AZjXgF4zZem3Ezyh8uFtYYrQF5kwéndX4

1573W3SgoroHEfH7zGRFCazakxF88hTTCw

32DV56gHdCu8gCN95tjMFoBxr76axaFQiZ

bclgpttnSxw2twlzmcgbéthzfux0tg2lzlaj

hcqu3sd

bclgacb65ké67jcsu209xvwxbéjwus7vkwgk8d

a2nuczi

bclg5ahunéyzjwc74e6a901lvmbé8gxggrane

ks363vt

1HNSq34CFQy4mTyw2aqoEYPRIELPGACUYT

bclgzdOsdd2vz7tc5t71j0c85cvzvgp88s5

ysnwyyr82anj4qgxpurg9quwuaijqg

+

+

+

+

+

+

Amount

0.02667817 BTC &
775.37 USD

0.02668195 BTC &
775.48 USD

0.02964761 BTC &
861.67 USD

0.03559491 BTC &
1,034.53 USD

0.03559922 BTC &
1,034.65 USD

0.04452292 BTC &
1,294.01 USD

0.04611214 BTC&
1,340.20 USD

0.04699011 BTC &
1,365.72 USD

0.05937974 BTC &
1,725.81 USD

0.05939131 BTC &
1,726.14 USD

0.14268913 BTC &
4,147.11 USD

0.74953469 BTC &
21,784.46 USD
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qycgt0prq4drdv3drzzzjkgqarqd26yzvee380z
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qycgt0prq4drdv3drzzzjkgqarqd26yzvee380z
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qfznpwfhggxtem4fl0yc9mes70e0u8hxlr3zqhu
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qfznpwfhggxtem4fl0yc9mes70e0u8hxlr3zqhu
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qdkvjqjtyzxaec57pe4wue885c7hkda0svqxm86
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qdkvjqjtyzxaec57pe4wue885c7hkda0svqxm86
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1JJK8gAMKRBp1rQgVZm8AmMWxyuLhvizn6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1AZjXgF4zZem3Ezyh8uFtYYrQF5kw6ndX4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/15j3W3SgoroHEfH7zGRFCazakxF88hTTCw
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/32DV5GqHdCu8qCN95tjMFoBxr76axaFQiZ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qpttn5xw2twlzmcg6thzfux0tq2lzlajhcgu35d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qpttn5xw2twlzmcg6thzfux0tq2lzlajhcgu35d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qac65k67jcsu209xvwx6jwus7vkwgk8da2nucz3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qac65k67jcsu209xvwx6jwus7vkwgk8da2nucz3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q5ahun6yzjwc74e6a90lvm68qxqgr4neks363vt
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q5ahun6yzjwc74e6a90lvm68qxqgr4neks363vt
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1HN5q34CFQy4mTyw2aqoEYPRiELPGdCuYT
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qzd0sdd2vz7tc5t7lj0c85cvzvgp88s5ysnwyyr02anj4qxpurg9quwuajq
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qzd0sdd2vz7tc5t7lj0c85cvzvgp88s5ysnwyyr02anj4qxpurg9quwuajq

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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